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BHERIR
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ES1D2H02QX2S 234 1 100GE ) A R O F123% 0 40GE [ A W Y68 O #R(X2S,QSFP28)
ES1D2H02QX2E 23% 0 100GE A R 12 0 #1235 1 40GE [ A M 3¢ 3 O AR (X2E, QSFP28)
ES1D2X485X25S A8 O 77 JK UK R 2 O 4R (X2S, SFP+)

ES1D2LO8QX2E 8ily A 40GE | K M Yt 3 A #lR (X2E,QSFP+)
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ES1D2524SX2S 243 077 e AR M3E O F08im 1 T Jk A R FE 42 1 #R(X2S,SFP+)

ES1D2524SX2E 243 0 75 Ik UK M O A08uk O F Ik A M e #5 O #R(X2E, SFP+)

ES1D2S165X25S 1635 0 77 Ik AR M3 O F0163 O F Ik KM 61 O $R (X2S,SFP+)

ES1D2S16SX2E 163 A 77 Ik A M3 O F01635 O F Ik AR 32 O HR(X2E,SFP+)

ES1D2G48TX1E 483 0+ Jk/B Jk/F Ik A K W B8 32 O #R(XT1E,RI45)

ES1D2G48SX1E 483 OB Jk/F Ik UK R FE 4% O AR (X1E,SFP)

ES1D2504SX 1 E At D 73 66 1E FIA245 H B 6/ T ot 1 A AISH 1+ /B Tk
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ES1D2S08SX1E 8 O 77 Jk ez O A8k O & Jk/F Ik 4 O M8im O+ Jk/& Jk/F Jkcombo

BB $ O 4R (X 1E,RJ45/SFP/SFP+)

+I6/E KT I ARM B B2 AR

ESODG24TFAQ0 2435 O+ Jk/& I8/ Ik UK R R 122 O 4R (FA,RI45)
ESODOG48TA00 483 O+ Jk/B J&/F Ik K W E 32 O #R(EA,RI45)
ESODG48TFAQ0 483 O+ Jk/B J&/F I A K W B 3 O R (FA,RJ45)
ESODOG48TCO0 483 O+ Jk/B Jk/F Ik MUK M BB 32 O #R(EC,RJ45)
ESODOT24XA0 2435 O+ J&/8 /T I AR R B 32 O 023 O 7 Ik KRS 3E Q4R

(EA,RJ45/XFP)

B/ FIKAKRREZ AR

ESOD0G24SA00 2435 O J K/ I AR M 32 O R (SA,SFP)

ESOD0G24SC00 2435 O/ /T IL UK M 3% O 4R (EC,SFP)

ESODOG2ACAQD iif_) OB I/ IR AR S 4% O Fn8um 0 & Jk/ T JkComboa 15 1 #z (SA,SFP/
ESODOS24XA00 243% O\ /T IR UK M Sz O Fn2i% O 75 Ik UK R Y6 1% O AR (EA, SFP/XFP)
ESODOG48SAQ0 483 O & Jk/F Ik PAK R 3% O AR (EA,SFP)

ESOD0G485C00 483 O & Jk/F I KR 4E O #R(EC, SFP)

ES1D2G48SFAQ 483w OB /T I UKMSEIE AR (FA, SFP)

BR/FIRURM SRR ERE AR

ESODG48CEATO

363 O/ /T Ik IR M IZ O 128 OB\ JK/F Ik IR Lz Ok
(EA,RJ45/SFP)

TR M Se ke AR

#S4lr X700 RF 3T



ESODOX2UXAQ0 23 A 73 K IAK L 12 A AR (EA,XFP)

ESODOX4UXAQ0 Ais 1 73 JE AK M S 1 A AR (EA, XFP)

ESODOX4UXC00 Ais 1 73 IE AK M S He A AR (EC, XFP)

ES1D2X08SED4 8ify A 73 JK IAK M Yt 4 E AR (ED, SFP+)

ESODOX12SA00 1235 B 73 K IA AR M e FE A AR(SA, SFP+)

ES1D2X1655C2 163 A 77 JK XK e $ D HR(SC,SFP+)

ES1D2X3255C0 323 A 75 K IA AR M S A #R(SC, SFP+)

ES1D2X48SEC4 A8 A 73 J& IAK K 5¢ 3 AR (EC,SFP+)

A0GE LA St Otk

ES1D2L02QFCO 2i; A 40GE | A W ¢ 12 A #R(FC,QSFP+)
T00GE U KM Y3 AR

ES1D2CO2FEEQ 2iif A1 100GE A A P ¢ 15 A B (EE, CFP)

POE#E A 1R

ESODOGA48VAQD 483 O & Jk/F Ik I A FIPOE B8 33 O 4R (EA, RJ45,POE)
ES1D2GA8VEA2 48 O E Jk/F Ik I AR POEES 352 A #R Card (EA,RJ45, POE, EEE)
R

ET1D2FW00S00 T—REAEL SLBIRA-BEHBAREFERMEF
ET1D2FW00S01 T—REA L S ERB-SENBARESFEERME

ET1D2IPSOS00

NERFHEFINRAEM A 540 IBIRA-S D BAR ST ARM

ACU2

WLAN ACU2 L4 3 N1 R (2128 APRHI IR

FHARIR

FE-SFP¢ A&tk

S-SFP-FE-LH40-SM1310

e K& R-eSFP-FE- B8 A& A& (13 10nm, 40km, LO)

S-SFP-FE-LH80-SM 1550

e K& R -eSFP-FE- B8 A& A& £(1550nm, 80km, LC)

SFP-FE-SX-MM 1310

FEARER-SFP-100M/155M- 2 #Z 42 1(1310nm, 2km, LC)

eSFP-FE-LX-SM1310

Sk ER-eSFP-100M/155M- 24 4& 48 58(1310nm, 15km, LC)

GE-SFP#&EtR
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SFP-1000BaseT

B8 48 1-SFP-GE-E8 12 [ K& 1R (100m, RJ45)

eSFP-GE-SX-MM850

St HR-eSFP-GE- % #2452 5(850nm, 0.5km, LC)

SFP-GE-LX-SM1310

St A& HR-SFP-GE- B2 AZ 42 5R(1310nm, 10km, LC)

S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310

St HR-eSFP-GE- B #5245 12(1310nm,40km, LO)

S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550

St H-eSFP-GE- B #5245 12(1550nm, 40km, LO)

S-SFP-GE-LH80-SM 1550

St H-eSFP-GE- B 4248 12(1550nm, 80km, LO)

eSFP-GE-ZX100-SM1550

St H-eSFP-GE- B 245 2(1550nm, 100km, LC)

10GE-XFP A&tk

XFP-SX-MM850

S H-XFP-10G- % AR ER(B50nm, 0.3km, LO)

XFP-STM64-LX-SM1310

JEREER-XFP-10G- 24 A& A& 15(1310nm, 10km, LO)

XFP-STM64-LH40-SM 1550

S AEHR-XFP-10G- B A A= 3 (1550nm,40km, LC)

XFP-STM64-SM1550-80km

S AEBR-XFP-10G- B2 AEAZ 3R (1550nm,80km, LC)

10GE-SFP+¢ 1R

OMXD30000 FEAEER-SFP+-10G- % #E4E £(850nm, 0.3km, LO)
SFP-10G-iLR HAEHR-SFP+-9.8G- S AEAE £2(1310nm, 1.4km, LC)
0SX010000 A R-SFP+-10G- 2 445 HR(1310nm, 10km, LC)
OSX040NO1 SR R-SFP+-10G- 2 445 £ (1550nm, 40km, LC)
OSXD22N00 FAE HR-SFP+-10G- % 4545 1R(1310nm, 0.22km, LC, LRM)
LE2MXSC8OFFO FEAE H-SFP+-10G- 24 45 48 (1550nm, 80km, LC)
SFP-10G-USR B H-SFP+-10G- % 454 5(850nm, 0. 1km, LC)
SFP-10G-ZR FEAE H-SFP+-10G- 24 45 48 52(1550nm, 80km, LC)

SFP-10G-BXU1

10GBase-BIDI B £F XX [a] FE AR BR-SFP-10G- B AR AR HR(TX1270nm/
RX1330nm, 10km,LC)

SFP-10G-BXD1

10GBase-BIDIE 47 XX [a] FE AR BR-SFP-10G- B AR AR R (TX 1330nm/
RX1270nm,10km,LC)

SFP-10G-BXU2

10GBase-BIDI B 47 XX [a] FE AR BR-SFP-10G- B AR 4% R (TX 1330nm/
RX1270nm,20km,LC)

SFP-10G-BXD2

10GBase-BIDIE 41 3 ) Y 4& HR-SFP-10G- B AR AE B (TX1270nm/
RX1330nm,20km,LC)
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SFP-10G-ER-SM1330-BIDI

St A& HR-SFP+-10G-BIDI B AZFZHR(TX 1330nm/RX 1270nm,40km,LC)

SFP-10G-ER-SM1270-BIDI

St AEER-SFP+-10G-BIDI B AZFZHR(TX 1270nm/RX 1330nm,40km,LC)

SFP-10G-AOC3M

AOCHAEIR-SFP+-850nm-1G~10G-0.003km

SFP-10G-AOC10M

AOCHAEIR-SFP+-850nm-1G~10G-0.01km

QSFP-4SFP10-AOCTOM

S & — AR FE BR-QSFP+-40G-(850nm, 10m, AOC) (X Z4/NSFP+)

QSFP-H40G-AOC10M

HE U & — R AE B-QSFP+-40G-(850nm, 10m,A0C)

SFP-10G-ZCW1571

FEARER-SFP+-10G- B AR AE R (CWDM, 157 1nm, 70km, LC)

SFP-10G-ZCW1591

FEARER-SFP+-10G- B AR AEHR(CWDM, 159 1nm, 70km, LC)

SFP-10G-ZCW1611

FEARER-SFP+-10G-E AR AEHR(CWDM, 161 1nm,70km, LC)

40GE-QSFP+3Ag 1k

QSFP-40G-LX4

40GBase-LX4 ¢ 5 1R-QSFP+-40G- 2 4&(1310nm, 2km, LC)- 2 1&
(1310nm,0.15km,LC)

QSFP-40G-iSM4

40GBase-iSM4 & 3R-QSFP+-40G-BA 45 5 (1310nm, 1.4km,MPO) (T] X134
/NSFP+)

QSFP-40G-eSM4

40GBase-eSM4 Yt 5 Hr-QSFP+-40G- B 45 (13 10nm, 10km, MPO) (T] X} %4
/NSFP+)

QSFP-40G-iSR4

40GBase-SRAF AL BE-QSFP+-40G- % #E4EH(850nm, 0.15km, MPO) (3] 154
/NSFP4)

QSFP-40G-LR4

40GBase-LRAFEAEHR-QSFP+-40G- B AE A& (13 10nm, 10km, LC)

QSFP-40G-eSM4

40GBase-eSM4 Y15 1R-QSFP+-40G- B #5545 31 (1310nm, 10km, MPO) (o] X124
N
NSFP+)

QSFP-40G-eiSR4

40GBase-eSRAF A& IR -QSFP+-40G- % EAE 1R(850nm, 0.3km, MPO) (T] Xf 124
N
NSFP+)

QSFP-40G-ER4

40GBase-ER4FE A 1R -QSFP+-40G- B2 484518 (1310nm,40km, LO)

CFP-40G-SR4 =R FE AR R -CFP-40G- Z 4848 H(850nm,4*10G, 0. 1km, MPO)

CFP-40G-LR4 5 E LR R-CFP-40G- B AR FEHR(1310nm K Ek,41.25G,10km, B A LO)
CFP-40G-ER4 5 LR R-CFP-40G- B AR AR ER(1310nm K Ek,41.25G,40km, B A LO)
CFP-40G-ZR4 5 AR IR-CFP-40G- B 4B 4 B (1550nm % ER,41.25G,80km, B A LC)

100GE-CFPy &tk

QSFP-100G-SR4

100GBase-SR4FE AR ER-QSFP28-100G- Z AR H(850nm, 0. 1km, MPO)

QSFP-100G-PSM4

100GBase-PSM4 ¢ 18 1R-QSFP28-100G- B 4545 R(1310nm,0.5km, MPO)
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QSFP-100G-CLR4

B L fEER-QSFP28-1310nm-4*25GBase--6.5dBm-2.5dBm--10.7dBm-LC/PC-
SMF-2km

QSFP-100G-CWDM4

B3 LR ER-QSFP28-1310nm-4*25GBase--6.5dBm-2.5dBm--9.8dBm-LC/PC-
2km

QSFP-100G-LR4

100GBase-LR4Y 15 HR-QSFP28-100G- B #5545 51(1310nm, 10km, LC)

CFP-100G-SR10

B LR ER-CFP-100G- Z 15 #55(850nm, 10%10G, 0. 1km, MPO)(T] X #5104
SFP+3§, 2 QSFP+)

CFP-100G-LR4

=R AR R-CFP-100G- B AE A= 5 (1310nm K R, 4*25G, 10km, B A LO)

CFP-100G-ER4

=R FAER-CFP-100G- B AEFE 5 (1310nm K R, 4*25G,40km, B A LO)

QSFP-100G-CUTM

= E B 45-100G QSFP28 T B = 3% B, 45-1m-(QSFP28)-(CC8P0.254 2 (S))-
(QSFP28)- 3 A /¥ 100GbE

QSFP-100G-CU3M

SR E45-100G QSFP28 TR = & B 45-3m-(QSFP28)-(CC8P0.254 2 (S))-
(QSFP28)- 3 A I’ 100GbE

QSFP-100G-CU5M

=5 45-100G QSFP28 T IB & & B2 45-5m-(QSFP28)-(CC8P0.4 2 (S))-
(QSFP28)- |3 A /¥ 100GbE

BIDI-SFP¢ iR 1k

SFP-FE-LX-SM1310-BIDI

e k& R-eSFP-FE-BIDI S A& A& ER(TX1310/RX1550, 15km, LC)

SFP-FE-LX-SM1550-BIDI

e K& tR-eSFP-FE-BIDI 8 A& A& ER(TX 1550/RX 1310, 15km, LC)

SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-BIDI

JekEER-eSFP-GE-BIDI # A& A& 1R (TX 1310/RX 1490, 10km, LC)

SFP-GE-LX-SM1490-BIDI

ek ER-eSFP-GE-BIDI # A& A& 1R (TX 1490/RX 1310, 10km, LC)

SFP-GE-BXU1-SC

1000Base-BIDI B £F I 3] S A= BR-SFP-GE- B2 A& 4R R (TX 1490nm/
RX1310nm, 10km,SC)

LE2MGSC40EDO FEAZ BR-SFP-GE-BIDI B 2 E BR(TX1490/RX1310,40km,LC)
LE2ZMGSC40DEO SE A& HR-SFP-GE-BIDI 2 #5245 12(TX1310/RX1490,40km, LC)
SFP-GE-ZBXD1 St HR-eSFP-GE- B 41 I [m #2352 (1570nm(TX)/1490nm(Rx),80km, LC)

SFP-GE-ZBXU1

S B BR-eSFP-GE-B 21 3 (5] 4542 (1490nm(Tx)/1570nm(Rx),80km, LC)

R

ESO2PSD16 1600WE i B RIEH(EE)
W2PSA0800 800WAL R H RIR R (B )
PAC-2200WF 2200WAS 7R B R AR B
W2PSD2200 2200WE R B IRIER(EE)
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LEOWO1DPDB EREBEEAEMN (FH4BA0ATH, BEHKEA1600W, ZEFRE)

IN6W18L10A TRDLEAM (HBEE10AKIL, HEEHZA1600W, HEBHEL)
IMTW24APD TRDLEHG (H4B16A5Y, RREA2500W, HHBFELZ)
wiF

ESOSMS277700 S7700£ A {4, V200R007

ESOSMS287700 S7700£ A4, V200R008

ESOSMS297700 S7700£ A4, V200R009

ESOSMS2A7700 S7700£ A4, V200R010

ES1SMS2B7700 S7700& A% {4, V200R011

ES1SMS2C7700 S7700& A {4, V200R012

ESOSSVFF7700 SVFIREIZ AN (3 FIS7700 K 51)

ESOSMPLS7700 MPLSTHAEFZ Y

ESOSNQAF7700 NQATHEEFIX

ESOSIPV67700 IPV6 I/ 4E 54X

ES1SVXLANOOO VXLAN 338 TH 8E 54X (& FIS7700 & 51)

ES1SFIB128KO0 X5 B HRFIBAEIZIN-128K

ESTSWL512AP0 WIANTEZ 32 N 12 I SR APTLIRIZAN-512APEE & X R 51 B 4R {5 )
ES1SWL128APO WIANTE L3 N 125 RRAPELRIZAN-128AP(EC 5 X R 5 B4R 52 )
ESTSWL64AP00 WLANTE £ 3 N 125 SRAP TR AN-64AP(EC G X R 5 B AR FA)
ESTSWL16AP00 WIANT LI N2 HIBRAPTHR AN -16AP(EL B XK 5 B4R £ )
ES15PPPOE4KO PPPOESE N\ I A FIRIRAN-AK(EL A X R 7 ARk 2 F)
ES15PPPOESKO PPPOESE N\ I R FIRIRAN-8K(EC A X R 7 4Rk 2 F)
ES1SPPPOETEK PPPOERE N\ 3 A IR IR AR -16K(BL & X 51| B4R {5 )

L-ACU2-128AP

ACU2 T s N1 I RRAPFT R AN (128 AP)

EH1IV2RCCOCO

S7T700 R FIBIE AL /= XA
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